
  ODYSSEY CHILDCARE INC       
Closure Days 2024 

1. New Year’s Day ~                Monday, Jan. 1, 2024 

 2. Family Day ~   Monday, Feb. 19, 2024 

 3. Good Friday ~  Friday, Mar. 29, 2024 

 4. Easter Monday ~  Monday, April 1, 2024 

 5. Victoria Day ~  Monday, May 20, 2024 

 6. Canada Day ~              Monday, July 1, 2024  

 7. Civic Holiday ~  Monday, Aug. 5, 2024 

 8. Labor Day ~  Monday, Sept. 2, 2024                                                                                       

 9. Thanksgiving ~  Monday, Oct. 14, 2024 

10. Remembrance Day~          Monday, Nov. 11, 2024  

11. Closure at noon   Tuesday, Dec. 24, 2024, office only closed at noon 

12. Christmas Day ~  Wednesday, Dec. 25, 2024 

13. Boxing Day~  Thursday, Dec. 26, 2024  

14. New Year’s Day~  Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025  

 Please keep this list as it is your copy of the closure days for 2024. These are not 

included in the parent contracts. 
Created on December 7, 2023 


